
  

UNLIMITED WASH PLAN 
Unlock the Ultimate Car Care Experience with our All-Inclusive Membership Plan.

INCLUDES: 

UNLIMITED 
Gold Package Car Wash 

 

Wash your vehicle as often as you like! 
 

Exterior Only or Full-Service Car Wash • Tire Dressing • Wheel Bright • Clear Coat Sealant • Fragrance 
 

UNLIMITED 50% OFF 
         X-Press Wax 
 

Delivers intense shine, superior water beading, and long-lasting shield. 
 

Fast Application – No Extra Time. 
 

UNLIMITED 20% OFF 
Detail Services

Express Detail • Custom Detail 
 

A-la-Carte Items
Mat Cleaning • Trim Dressing • Rain-X Windshield Treatment 

 

Gift Shop 
∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞ 

LIMITED TIME OFFER 
 

 FULL-SERVICE  EXTERIOR ONLY 
 Monthly   Yearly Price 

  2 Months FREE! 
 Monthly   Yearly Price 

  1 Month FREE! 
Sedan 
SUV 
FSUV 

58.95 
62.95 
64.95 

 589.50 
 629.50 
 649.50 

    31.95 
   33.95 
   37.95 

         351.45 
         373.45 
         417.45 

XL/Van 69.95  699.50     42.95          472.45 
 One Vehicle Per Plan  

∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞ 
Monthly Subscription is automatically renewed and charged monthly from the date of purchase. Annual 
Subscription expires 12 Months from the date of purchase. Limited Availability. Not valid on commercial 
vehicles, discounted items, or gift cards. Not combinable with other programs, coupons, offers, or discounts. 
Scan QR code for Complete Terms & Conditions. 


