UNLIMITED WASH PLAN

Unlock the Ultimate Car Care Experience with our All-Inclusive Membership Plan.

INCLUDES:

UNLIMITED Gold Package Car Wash Wash your vehicle as often as you like!

Exterior Only or Full-Service Car Wash • Tire Dressing • Wheel Bright • Clear Coat Sealant • Fragrance

UNLIMITED 50% OFF

Meguitars X-Press Wax

Delivers intense shine, superior water beading, and long-lasting shield.

Fast Application – No Extra Time.

UNLIMITED 20% OFF Detail Services

Express Detail • Custom Detail

A-la-Carte Items

Mat Cleaning • Trim Dressing • Rain-X Windshield Treatment

Gift Shop

LIMITED TIME OFFER

	FULL-SERVICE		EXTERIOR ONLY	
	Monthly	Yearly Price	Monthly	Yearly Price
		2 Months FREE!		1 Month FREE!
Sedan	58.95	589.50	31.95	351.45
SUV	62.95	629.50	33.95	373.45
FSUV	64.95	649.50	37.95	417.45
XL/Van	69.95	699.50	42.95	472.45

One Vehicle Per Plan

Monthly Subscription is automatically renewed and charged monthly from the date of purchase. Annual Subscription expires 12 Months from the date of purchase. Limited Availability. Not valid on commercial vehicles, discounted items, or gift cards. Not combinable with other programs, coupons, offers, or discounts. Scan QR code for Complete Terms & Conditions.

